'I LutinX .com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI f‘\ 10M

francescapia.dimaio@iisfer Francesca Pia Di Maio IrXOXOMBPGirgs.
raristabia.edu.it

2 francescapia.occhionero@i Francesca Pia Occhionero yes [rX0x91BvuBUrh.
issalfano.edu.it
3 francescapiamirri@dellacor Francesca Pia Mirri yes IrXOx9Urhvw7AK.
tevanvitelli.it
4 francescapiapinto31@gmai Francescapia Pinto yes IrX0x9g1Y61t2xQ.
l.com
5 Francescapiaronga@isism Francesca pia Ronga yes IrX0x9zNfhZIpj.
elissabassi.edu.it
6 francescapunzo45@gmail. Francesca Punzo yes [IrXOXO9MSUQGMHS.
com
7 francescascarica9@gmail.c Francesca Scarica yes IrXOXx9KSCwZzDzf.
om
8 francescastranieri9g06@gm Francesca Stranieri yes IrX0x90snYxQUS.
ail.com
9 francescatarallo2006 @gma Francesca Tarallo yes IrXOx9mgCf8UIm.
il.com
10 francescavertolomoO7@gm Francesca Vertolomo yes IrXOx9Ro0ic99Pw.
ail.com
11 francesco.amato19@icloud Francesco Amato yes [IrXOX9GVFCmsoy.
.com
12 Francesco.anzoini@polote Francesco Anzoini yes IrX0x92efTjD10.
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

—

francesco.bacio@polotecni
cofermigadda.edu.it

francesco.boccia@liceosilv
estri.edu.it

Francesco.caccavale @pol
otecnicofermigadda.edu.it

francesco.cassar@itirighi.e
du.it

francesco.consiglio@liceos
ilvestri.edu.it

Francesco.Cotroneo@itirig
hi.edu.it

francesco.coviniZ@icloud.c
om

francesco.esposito@liceosi
Ivestri.edu.it

francesco.falcione@iissalfa
no.edu.it

francesco.formicola@liceos
ilvestri.edu.it

francesco.gesuele@polote
cnicofermigadda.edu.it

francesco.greco@iissalfan
o.edu.it

francesco.iamunno@itirighi
.edu.it

francesco.lamarca@itirighi.

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Bacio Terracino

Boccia

Caccavale

Cassar

Consiglio

Cotroneo

Covini

Esposito

Falcione

Formicola

Gesuele

Greco

lamunno

La Marca

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrX0x98Q72Balt.

IrXOx9MtUe8kzZ.

Ir’XOXO9DMxFBADM.

IrXOx9xIOPaHWo.

IrXOx9kQGLZSaz.

IrXOx9AdCeTghB.

[rXOx9L3weWqSO.

Ir’XOx9PsPAKKPK.

Ir)XOX9Gp2GEJLA.

IrXOx96xxwWS8IEI.

IrXOx9PzxOyJsB.

IrXOXONV7ghbTD.

[IrXOx9pgFOJOEL.

IrXOx9WioWrWGt.

Page 2/12



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

—

francesco.leonardo@dellac
ortevanvitelli.it

francesco.letizia@isissgior
dano.com

francesco.manna@polotec
nicofermigadda.edu.it

francesco.mattiello@itirighi.
edu.it

francesco.parisi0OO1l@gmail
.com

Francesco.parlante@liceos
ilvestri.edu.it

francesco.rega@isissgiord
ano.com

francesco.rucci.studenti@ii
ssalfano.edu.it

francesco.russo@isissgiord
ano.com

francesco.sisto@iissalfano.
edu.it

Francesco.Tella@itirighi.ed
u.it

francesco.terracciano2005
@gmail.com

francesco.tufano@polotecn
icofermigadda.edu.it

francesco perrone@istituto

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

francesco luca

Francesco

Francesco

Leonardo

Letizia

Manna

mattiello

Parisi

Parlante

Rega

Rucci

Russo

Sisto

Tella

terracciano

Tufano

Perrone

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Ves
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IrXOx9i0itQWXA.

IrXOx9UscS1eQV.

IrXOXx9Fzmeb5pit.

[rXOx9QuhRoroA7.

IrXOXx9WFcnyOuh.

IrXOx9nAlmpx4k.

[rXOx9k2rXDDnR.

IrX0x9dgZLOWHB.

IrXOX9KAGuUOfjQ.

IrXOx9VexwtC73.

IrXOx9ePEACC32.

IrXOx9srNU4ANMA4.

IrXOx9KvokURA4.

IrXOx95D4aMAO02.

Page 3/12



41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

—

mnicomprensivotrivento.ed
u.it

francesco_pio.calcagno.s
@adrianotilgher.edu.it

francesco_pio.palumbo.s@
adrianotilgher.edu.it

francescoO5ruggiero@gma
il.com

francesco150405@gmail.c
om

Francescoaldo.gargiulo@iti
righi.edu.it

francescoamato874@gmail
.com

francescobasta621@gmail.
com

francescobocchetti@isisme
lissabassi.edu.it

francescoborrelli2017@gm
ail.com

francescobosco710@gmail
.com

francescocafieri2007@gma
il.com

francescocarosiO7@gmail.
com

francescocasillo1941@gm

Francesco Pio

Francesco Pio

Francesco Pio

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Calcagno

Palumbo

Ruggiero

Petrillo

Gargiulo

Amato

Basta

Bocchetti

Borrelli

bosco

Cafieri

Carosi

Casillo

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9R1Z7gEf].

IrX0x9edOyaYqL.

IrXOx9nPGwaqlgS.

IrXOX9pOFOYHrs.

IrXOx9Aeylr75b.

[rX0Ox9qCUJg7h2.

IrXOx98tGZ0L95.

IrXOx9dSU50p5I.

[rXO0x97bnujHJr.

IrX0x9gsiJH3mqQ.

IrXOx9TYOvVCBUL.

[rXOx9UzODXQxXS.

Ir’XOX98RG7memQ.
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

—

francescocirillo624@gmail.
com

Francescocoppola@isismel
issabassi.edu.it

francescodabbruzzo05@g
mail.com

francescodangelo508@gm
ail.com

Francescodauria759@gma
il.com

francescodellefave93@gm
ail.com

francescodigiorgiol997@g
mail.com

Francescodironza2007@g
mail.com

francescoditraglia@outlook
it

francescodolabella@gmail.
com

francescoferraioli002@gma
il.com

francescogabrielegargiulo
@gmail.com

francescogaetano_norelli@
convittonazionalemariopag
ano.edu.it

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco Pio

Francesco Pio

Francesco

Francesco Gaetano

Cirillo

Coppola

D’Abbruzzo

D'Angelo

D'auria

Delle Fave

Di Giorgio

Di ronza

Di Traglia

Dolabella

Ferraioli

Gargiulo

Norelli

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rXOx9UdId4LON.

IrXOx9L8Twkvj1l.

IrX0x97cdVp3ub.

IrXOx9bdSwPdeK.

[rXOx9uzN2ieZs.

IrXOx93m1xnCFV.

IrXOx9K49aMII7.

IrXOx9Et4UyqGr.

IrXOX9QFXAtHNYy.

IrXOX9KApP3YTSL1.

IrXOx9cg3HGIdS.

IrXOx9G5jPejEr.

IrX0x9y3qgaXPrO0.
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

1

78

79

80

francescogioele.nocerino@
liceosilvestri.edu.it

Francescojunior.jesu@lice
osilvestri.edu.it

francescomancusomilite5
@gmail.com

francescomariano74@gmai
l.com

francescomazzarelli38@g
mail.com

francescoorrigo@gmail.co
m

francescopalladino356@g
mail.com

francescopasqualen@gmai
l.com

francescoperitoO6 @gmail.c
om

francescoperna2807@gma
il.com

francescopio.calabrese@lic
eosilvestri.edu.it

francescopio.dimaio44@g
mail.com

francescopio.galario.al@isi
srosariolivatino.edu.it

francescopio.pangrazio@is
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—

Francesco Gioele

Francesco

Francesco

Simone

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco Pasquale

Francesco

francesco pasquale

FRANCESCO PIO

Francesco Pio

Francesco Pio

Francesco Pio

Nocerino

Jesu

Mancuso Milite

Mariano

Mazzarelli

Orrigo

Palladino

Norelli

Perito

perna

CALABRESE

Di Maio

Galario

Pangrazio

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrX0x9taVwwJQO.

IrXOx9yPakB8Dd.

IrXOx9xollr6aG.

IrX0x97duEyjwq.

IrXOx90094LfiY.

[rX0x99QYievWJ.

[rX0x9zgnjx9f4.

IrX0x91noZpluc.

IrXOX9cFUrFyEW.

[r’XOx9109XNCpW.

IrXXOX9EEbSZd3w.

IrXOXx9mOLLSISB.

IrXOx97NRbI19S.

IrXOX9YEJSW7qu.
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

—

Francescopio.sicignano@ii
sferraristabia.edu.it

francescopiocirillo@isismeli
ssabassi.edu.it

Francescopioesposito26@
gmail.com

francescopiogrammatico@
gmail.com

francescopiolangellotti99@
gmail.com

francescopiolettera@gmail.
com

francescopiopascone813@
gmail.com

francescoraial4@gmail.co
m

francescoregine06@gmail.
com

francescosalierno6@gmail.
com

francescotaddeo70@gmail.
com

francescotempesta2006@g
mail.com

francescotestal997 @gmail
.com

francescovalerio20@amail.

Francescopio

Francesco Pio

Francesco Pio

Francesco Pio

FrancescoPio

Francesco Pio

Francesco pio

Francesco Pio

Francesco

francesco

francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Francesco

Sicignhano

Cirillo

Esposito

Grammatico

Langellotti

Lettera

Pascone

Raia

Regine

salierno

taddeo

Tempesta

Testa

Valerio

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Ves
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IrX0x9zsfOkxCg.

IrXOx9dOYJco6iF.

IrXOx9ScyeDO9Kk.

IrXOx9fwCSToXI.

IrXOx9QeGYwDUO.

IrXOX9yE7L7JK4.

IrX0x9YjGkWonn.

IrXOx9IGMDnMIg.

IrXOxX9OViNZXOWF.

[rXOXx9Gk1nBTgF.

Ir’XOx9SC3Guwlp.

IrXOXx9DnwPNXx7g.

IrXOx9ayyZNEjl.

IrXOx9w9sxLLxV.
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95

96
97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104
105

106
107
108
109
11~

—

com

francescozito308@gmail.c
om

franchigretal3@gmail.com

francimaddaloni2804@gma
il.com

franckvenel70692@gmail.
com

franco.gallina@iissalfano.e
du.it

franco_paolone@convitton
azionalemariopagano.edu.i
t

francy29f@gmail.com

francyaliberto9@icloud.co
m

francybuonagiunto@gmail.
com

francydb2017@gmail.com

francypedoneis@gmail.co
m

francypintoO6@gmail.com
francyrussoO6@gmail.com
Francytre2005@gmail.com

franmel0550@gmail.com

franmviica~aN1 I Yo taatel

Francesco

Greta

Francesca

Francesco

franco

Franco

Francesco Pio

Francesco Pio

francesco

Francesco

Francesca

Francesca
Francesca
FRANCESCA

Francesca

FvrarmAa~n~A~

Zito

Franchi

Maddaloni

Veneruso

gallina

Paolone

lovine

Aliberto

buonagiunto

Di Bonito

Pedone

Pinto
Russo
TREGLIA

Melise

Nii~r~~

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx9iE5Zmo43.

IrXOx9saRFFXUz.
Ir’XOX9VRESOgFo.

IrXOx9PxwLVUAT.

IrX0x9eerS3h;j9.

[IrXOx9QeuHaC3U.

[IrXOX9EAQNT3sO0.

IrXOx9M18G0G2z.

IrXOx90G;jYfLa5.

IrXOX9RwW2FocCF.
Ir’XOx9CZnocGpL.

IrXOx9hIOsun6B.
IrXOx9dgwOwIQm.
IrXOx9Mra2GG7L.
IrXOxOwKywYuyg.

IrXOx9yurQiKJh.
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112
113
114

115
116
117
118

119

120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
13

—

franzesefiorella@gmail.co
m

frasavarese08@gmail.com
fredchiaiecf@outlook.it

frenckcalifano88@gmail.co
m

fsara2027@gmail.com
fsbreglia@gmail.com
Fucitopatrizia@gmail.com

funicello.gianluca@iisvicod
evivo.edu.it

fusco.alessandro.s@itirena
toelia.edu.it

fusco.luigi05@gmail.com
fuscoa981l@gmail.com
fuscoelisa70@gmail.com
fuscogeremia4@gmail.com

fuscolorenzo06@convittoc
olletta.com

fuscoluigi06@gmail.com
g.gennyizzo@gmail.com
g.juniorzeno@gmail.com
g.perna466@gmail.com

g68.vecchio@gmail.com

FIORELLA

Francesca

fred

Francesco Pio

Sara
Francesco
PATRIZIA

Gianluca

Alessandro

Luigi
Alessandro
elisa
Geremia

lorenzo

Luigi

Gennaro Luca

Giuseppe Jr
GAIA

Asia

FRANZESE

Savarese

chiaie

Califano

Ferraioli
Sbreglia
FUCITO

Funicello

Fusco

Fusco
Fusco
fusco
Fusco

fusco

Fusco
1zzo
Zeno
PERNA

Vecchio

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx91XGsNcV?7.

[IrXOXOWYAUSYKR.
IrXOx9QPpoxFg5.
[rXOx9coL6xBPM.

Ir’XOX9ECpnpOEO.
IrXOx9nRV9SIDKk.
Ir’XOX9EHJHrc7A.
Ir’XOx98CRTxg9G.

IrXOx9b1GskgS3.

IrXOx9VryxEwDA.
[r’XOX93XxH2LHNQ.
IrXOx9Sf6G1hTE.
[rXO0x9fy50x07U.
Ir)XOX9AMBhM1JR.

[rX0x9Jt08PQIm.
[r’XOXONcKhPyPw.
IrX0Ox90ezDAurg.
IrXOX9IFGEGVAL.
IrXOX9SmMDVROOM.

IrXOXONOCNLJyaw.



131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

—

m

gabrieldimauro35@gmail.c
om

gabriele.alfieri@liceosilvest
ri.edu.it

gabriele.borrelli.s@adrianot
ilgher.edu.it

gabriele.carriola@liceosilve
stri.edu.it

gabriele.castellano@itirighi.
edu.it

Gabriele.damiano@dellaco
rtevanvitelli.it

gabriele.formicola@liceosil
vestri.edu.it

gabriele.fornario@gmail.co
m

gabriele.forte@isissgiordan
0.com

gabriele.mosca@polotecni
cofermigadda.edu.it

Gabriele.sabatini@liceosilv
estri.edu.it

gabriele.scagliola@itirighi.e
du.it

gabrieleambrosiO07 @gmail
.com

Gabiriel

Gabriele

Gabriele

Gabriele

Gabiriele

Gabriele

Gabriele

Gabiriele

Gabriele

Gabriele

Gabiriele

Gabriele

Gabriele

Di Mauro

Alfieri

Borrelli

Carriola

Castellano

Damiano

Formicola

Fornario

Forte

Mosca

Sabatini

Scagliola

Ambrosi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9zVBTdoYi.

IrXXOxX9RUOWxw3U.

IrX0x9QdfgVZcs.

IrXOx9Bfu8fFIY.

IrXOx9OhDpXKFY.

IrXOx9Fgd3KIAA.

IrXOx9AvgPmmyq.

[Ir’XOXShIEAYLSV.

IrXOx9sIWZUXRu.

Ir’XOX9RRUY18DF.

[rXOx9w20J1AtY.

IrXOx97qEhHEAK.

IrXOXx960CM5cOV.
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144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151
152
153
154

155

156

157

158
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—

gabrielepalmieriO5@gmail.
com

gabrielepaolo.sparagna@is
titutocaboto.edu.it

gabrielesimone2006 @gmai
l.com

gabrieleviolanteO7@gmail.
com

gabriellasilvestriO5@gmail.
com

gabriellaterracciano404@g
mail.com

gabrilele.palladinelli@liceo
grassilatina.org

gabryaca@gmail.com
gabrysiano198@gmail.com
gaemorace@gmail.com

gaetano.derosa@dellacort
evanvitelli.it

gaetano.pirito@itirighi.edu.i
t

gaetano.russo.s@adrianotil
gher.edu.it

gaetanodappollonio@gmail
.com

gaetanogiannelavigna85@

Gabriele

Gabriele

Gabriele

Benito

Gabriella

Gabriella

Gabriele

Gabriella

Gabriela

Gaetano Maria

Gaetano

Gaetano

Gaetano

Gaetano

Gaetano

Palmieri

Sparagna

Simone

Violante

Silvestri

Terracciano

Palladinelli

Acanfora
Siano
Morace

De Rosa

Pirito

Russo

D'Appollonio

Giannelavigna

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOX9CHIrY5A,.

IrXOx97eYGr44F.

IrXOx9xGhA3nn5.

IrXOx9jaPjJKETf.

IrXOx9pUQV5z5T.

IrXOX9mAI5Qylv.

IrXOx9EcNsdK4K.

IrXOx9GkpCuQtr.
IrXOx9VKgKARGO0.
IrXOx9prA75bZV.
[rX0x95uQi84e4.

IrXOX90PFHPecq.

IrX0x990xh2gkB.

Ir’XOx9c9AKRgsz.

IrXOx9wYF2YmOB.
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160
161
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